
S1 

NO, 

01 

04 

06 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

NAME 

ZAJ AHMAD SIDDIQUE 

Mrs.KAAMINI JHA 

ABDUL RAZZAQUE 

SEEMA SINGH 

DOCTOR RAJNISH 

SHAHEENA KHATOON 

SHAKUNTLA KUMARI 

PUSHA KUMARI 

SWETA DIWAKAR 

MAHAFUZ ALAM 

AKBAR ALI 

NISAR AHMAD 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATHERNAME 

HUSBAND 

NAME 

SHAUKAT AU 

LATE. MD 

RABADDIN 

PAWAN 

KUMAR SINGH 

EZAJ AHMAD 

SIDDIQUE 

DIWAKAA 

KUMAR A 

MD REYAZ 

ALAM 

TASRULLAH 

ANSARI 

MOHAMMD 

ISLAM 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHO0L 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Basantpur (Siwan) 

ADRESS QUALIFI 

SAREYA 
BASANTPU 

DARBHAN 
GA 

MEGHALYA 

SHILUNG 

AMNOUR,S 
WAN 

BIHAR 

BASANTPU 
R 

SAREYA 

BASANTPU 

R 

BASANTPU 

CATION 

R SIWAN 

MA 

B.Ed. 

LLB 

HILSHAR BA.Ed 

BASANTPU 

BA.Ed. 

NAVATOLA B.A.Ed 

Principal 

B.A.Ed 

A.A 

M.A SAREYA 
BASANTPU B.Ed 

R 

MEGHALYA GRADUC 

TION 

OCCUPATION 

BUSINESS & 
sOCIAL WORK 

DIRACTOR DELHI 
PUBUC SCHOOL 

BASANTPUR 

SIWAN 

PRINCIPAL DELHI 

PUBLICSCHOOL 
BASANTPUR 

sIWAN 

TEACHER DELHI 

PUBLIC SCHOOL 

BASANTPIR 
SIWAN 

DOCTOR 

HOUSE WIFE 

GOV-TEACHER 

GOV-TEACHER 

GOV-TEACHER 

BUSINESS 

TEACHER DELHI 

PUSUC SCHOOL 

BASANTPURT 

TEACHER DELHI 
PUBLIC SCHOOL 

DESIGNATION 

SECRETARY 

PRESIDENT 

EX-OFFICI0 

PRINCIPAL 

TEACHERS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENTS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENTS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENTS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENTS 

REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENTS 

REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENTS 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHER s 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHERS 

REPRESENTATIVE 

MOB NO: 

9801629608 

9867551406 

g402305331 

8757466985 

9801965696 

9801441679 

7250566240 

8292365527 

8757468985 

9862612326 

bar 

TERM OF 
MEMBER 

SHIP (N 
YEARS 

10 

6 

4 

6 

1 


