

## **DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL**

## Basantpur (Siwan)

## SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

l 10.	NAME	HUSBAND NAME		QUALIFI	OCCUPATION	DESIGNATION	MOB NO:	TERM OF MEMBER SHIP (IN YEARS
01	EZAJ AHMAD SIDDIQUE	SHAUKAT ALI	SAREYA BASANTPU R	M.A	BUSINESS & SOCIAL WORK	SECRETARY	9801629608	10
02	Mrs.Kaamini Jha		DARBHAN GA		DIRACTOR DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BASANTPUR SIWAN	PRESIDENT	9867551406	6
03	ABDUL RAZZAQUE	LATE. MD RABADDIN	MEGHALYA SHILUNG	B.Ed. LLB	PRINCIPAL DELHI PUBLICSCHOOL BASANTPUR SIWAN	EX-OFFICIO PRINCIPAL	9402305331	1
04	SEEMA SINGH	PAWAN KUMAR SINGH	AMNOUR,S IWAN BIHAR	B.A.Ed.	TEACHER DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BASANTPIR SIWAN	TEACHER S REPRESENTATIVE	8757466985	6
05	DOCTOR RAINISH		BASANTPU R		DOCTOR	PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE		3
06	SHAHEENA KHATOON	EZAJ AHMAD SIDDIQUE	SAREYA BASANTPU R		HOUSE WIFE	PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE	9801965696	6
07	SHAKUNTLA KUMARI			B.A.Ed	GOV-TEACHER	PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE	9801441679	3
08	PUSHA KUMARI		HILSHAR BASANTPU R	B.A.Ed	GOV-TEACHER	PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE	7250566240	4
09	SWETA DIWAKAR	DIWAKAR KUMAR A	NAVATOLA	B.A.Ed	GOV-TEACHER	PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE	8292365527	
10	MAHAFUZ ALAM	MD REYAZ ALAM	BASANTPU R SIWAN	B.A	BUSINESS	PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE		
11	AKBAR ALI	TASRULLAH ANSARI	SAREYA BASANTPU R	M.A B.Ed	TEACHER DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BASANTPURT	TEACHER S REPRESENTATIVE	8757468985	
12	NISAR AHMAD	MOHAMMD	MEGHALYA	GRADU	TEACHER DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	TEACHER S REPRESENTATIVE	986261232	5

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Principal

i.: 1